
$700,000

7928 190TH LN, HIALEAH, FL, 33015
https://ritterproperties.com

**Gorgeous 5BD/2BA home on a huge 6,564 sq.ft. lot in West
Esplanade! 3,346 sqft of living space, this 2-story gem features a
grand double-door entry, spacious living & dining areas, an
updated kitchen with tile counters & stainless steel appliances,
and an immense family room. Upstairs boasts large bedrooms,
including a big master suite with […]

• 5 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2881 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 2881 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6564 sq ft SubdivisionName: WEST ESPLANADE

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Realty SW GarageSpaces: 2

View: None ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11796629

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1994

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story,
Mediterranean

NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: WEST ESPLANADE Exterior material: CBS Construction,
Concrete Block Construction

Roof: Shingle Heating: Central

Parking: Additional Spaces Available, Driveway,
Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Florida Room,
Recreation Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Complete Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


